
1. Manning Maxwell Los Angeles CA P Jasper Frost Browns Valley CA

2. Ian Leavitt Dayton NV P 1. Trent Wagner Gerber CA

3. Derion Chavis Modesto CA Talon Petska Aromas CA

4. Riley Gibson Mariposa CA 2. StoneyboyJoseph Herald CA

Trace Conard Corning CA

3. Dean Conard Corning CA P

1. Lane Wheeler Turlock CA Caden Lehman Dayton CA

2. Trace Conard Corning CA 4. Rylie Amarant Atwater CA

3. Wyatt Bullivant Marysville CA Colt Piazza Livermore CA

4. Jasper Frost Browns Valley CA 5. Lane Wheeler Turlock CA

5. Garrett Christiansen Ferndale CA Jasper Frost Browns Valley CA

6. Cade White Plymouth CA P

Wyatt Bullivant Marysville CA

1. Callie Marsh Valley Ford CA 7. Trent Wagner Gerber CA

2. Rainy Minton Witter Springs CA Blake VanStavernLincoln CA

3. Kylyn Watkins Ukiah CA 8. Eric Cozzitorto Gustine CA

4. Sienna Radelfinger Ferndale CA Caden Lehman Dayton NV

5. Patricia Rincon Auburn CA 9. Travis Kent Oakdale CA

6. Samantha Sullivan Turlock CA Wyatt Bullivant Lincoln CA

7. Lily Emerson Cobb OR 10. Rylie Amarant Atwater CA

8. Cathy Cagliari Corning CA Case Hirdes Turlock CA

9. Teegan Hill Klamath Falls OR 11. Lane Wheeler Turlock CA

10. Masey Strong Kelseyville CA Tanner Kent Oakdale CA

12. Travis Kent Oakdale CA

1. Jasper Frost Browns Valley CA

2. Reed Neely Sanger CA P 1. Blair Brown Hollister CA

3. Cash Robinson Half Moon Bay CA 2. Ashley McCloud Gilroy CA

4. Eyer Morrison Wells NV 3. Brittany Richards Red bluff CA

5. Payton Adams Redding CA 4. Josey Ames Gerber CA

5. Vicky Cook WILLOWS CA

6. Hunter Morgan Lincoln CA

1. Peter Rincon Auburn CA 7. Teegan Hill Klamath Falls OR

2. Jasper Frost Browns Valley CA 8. Dakota Alvernaz Red Bluff CA

3. Brandon Green Lincoln CA 9. Cathy Cagliari Corning CA

10. Raiya Samii Santa Rosa CA

11. Lynn Green Lincoln CA

MENDOCINO COUNTY FAIR CCPRA RODEO
SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2024 AT 2:00 PM

PERFORMANCE

BARREL RACING

BAREBACK

CALF ROPING

TEAM ROPING

BREAKAWAY

SADDLE BRONC

STEER WRESTLING



1. Ky Hardy Turlock CA

2. Clayton Cooley Willits CA

3. Quinten Panarra Merced CA

4. Logan Alberta Coarsegold CA P

5. Eyer Morrison Wells NV

6. Cash Robinson Half Moon Bay CA

7. jaydon silva Boonville CA

8. Logan Cook Santa Rosa CA

9. Eric Novoa

MENDOCINO COUNTY FAIR CCPRA RODEO
SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2024 AT 2:00 PM

PERFORMANCE - PAGE 2
BULL RIDING



1. Bethany Grieve Ukiah CA Casey Minton Witter Springs CA

2. Liz Hirdes Turlock CA 1. Clayton Moore Bridgeville CA

3. River Sage Red Eagle Hollister CA Gary Watkins Ukiah CA

4. Danielle Barry Willits CA 2. Kylyn Watkins Ukiah CA

Blake Hirdes Turlock CA

3. Mike George La Grange CA

Talon Petska Aromas CA

4. Logan Anseth Paisley OR P

Lisa Arkelian Willits CA P

5. Danielle Barry WILLITS CA

Bryor Minton Witter Springs CA

6. Clayton Moore Bridgeville CA

Colt Piazza Livermore CA

7. Joseph Shawnego Oakdale CA

Gary Watkins Ukiah CA

8. Ken Cook Willows CA

Casey Minton Witter Springs CA

9. Dusty Bravos Anderson CA

Kylyn Watkins Ukiah CA

10. Ken Cook Willows CA

Tanner Kent Oakdale CA

11. Stoney boyJoseph Herald CA

Blake VanStavernLincoln CA

12. Mike George La grange CA

Bryor Minton Witter Springs CA

13. Dusty Bravos Anderson CA

Case Hirdes Turlock CA

14. Joseph Shawnego Oakdale CA

Blake Hirdes Turlock CA

15. Eric Cozzitorto Gustine CA

MENDOCINO COUNTY FAIR CCPRA RODEO
SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2024 AFTER THE PERF

SLACK
BREAKAWAY TEAM ROPING


